Access Point

Uriin
TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TiPi

ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 1PORT POE 867Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TENDA I27 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 ACCES POINT

TENDA I29 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TiPI POE
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH (UAP-AC-M)

UBIQUITI LITEBEAM 5AC LONG RANGE ACCESS
POINT (LBE-5AC-LR)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ ROCKET AC LITE ACCESS POINT
(R5AC-LITE)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC PRO 2.4G-5GHZ DUAL
BAND (UAP-AC-PRO)

UBIQUITI UNIFI U6 PRO ACCESS POINT (U6-PRO)

TP-LINK DECO X60 3000 MBPS EV WIFI6
SISTEMI (IKILI)

UBIQUITI UNIFI6 AX3000 ACCESS POINT (U6-LR)
ADAPTORSUZ

UBIQUITI POWERBEAM 5AC 620MM (PBE-5AC-620)

Marka

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

3

Fiyat

47,72 USD

73,02 USD

77,05 USD

87,40 USD

103,38
usb

125,35
usb

144,90
usb

166,75
usb

186,30
usb

189,75
usb

212,75
usb

231,15
usb



TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TIPI TpLink 0 28,63 USD
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR TpLink 0 33,93 USD
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR TpLink 0 63,19 USD
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE OUTDOOR TpLink 0 74,57 USD
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC ACCES POINT IN WALL Ubiquiti 0 105,80
(UAP-AC-IW) (SADECE POE SWITH ILE USD
CALISIR)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ OUTDOOR LONG RANGE (LTU-LR) Ubiquiti 0 158,70

usb



